General information about company

Scrip code 531775

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE365C01023

Name of the company CISTRO TELELINK LTD.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
2 (\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
.Of harehol e
No. of Partly No. O Total nos. OS areholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. OF fully p?"d palq-uP underlying sharcs shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Righ
I) shareholder shareholders | up equity | equity Depository }_leld vin as per SCRR, 0 of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
(In) (i shares | shares | peceipts | V0T [1957) (VI Asa [ o % of
held (IV) | held W)+ (VD |, “lass eg: ass
+ Total A+B+C
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egty ( )
Promoter
(A) & 2 400000 400000 0.78 400000 400000 |0.78
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8517 50943000 50943000 |99.22 50943000 50943000 | 99.22
Non
(&) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 8519 51343000 51343000 | 100 51343000 51343000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | Locked in giﬁ:f\i(iiszr
Shares No. of Undcrlyn_lg assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
Outstanding . L held in
O shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% [ No. | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) g‘r smoter 0.78 400000
Group
(B) Public 99.22 8829000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9229000




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in cach
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
No. of Partly
Cat & Nos. Of full id d shares shares shares . X Total
ategory 0s- Wiy paid | paid- underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up ? _ asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) = as per
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . of
held (IV) | shares Receipts (Ivy+ SCRR, Total
© S1vn (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIIT) |Class eg: | Class ;
held o X . Total Voting
W) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table I - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 400000 400000 | 0.78 400000 400000 | 0.78
undivided Family
(SXT('IT)"tal 2 400000 400000 [0.78 400000 400000 |0.78
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;T_Smo ter 2 400000 400000 [0.78 400000 400000 |0.78
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 8467 22153041 22153041 [43.15 22153041 22153041 | 43.15
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |10 20292047 20292047 (39.52 20292047 20292047 (39.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© 2;23;‘1)” 40 8497912 8497912 |16.55 8497912 8497912 |16.55
Sub-Total
B)3) 8517 50943000 50943000 | 99.22 50943000 50943000 | 99.22
Total Public
Sharcholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8517 50943000 50943000 | 99.22 50943000 50943000 | 99.22
B)(2)H(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 8519 51343000 51343000 | 100 51343000 51343000 | 100
Total
(A+BHC) 8519 51343000 51343000 | 100 51343000 51343000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledgeq or
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . o (XI11) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . . convertible . ) held in
. Outstanding . percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
i, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2) 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( No. [total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(®) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€3] Indian
(a) 0.78 400000
Sub-Total (A) 0.78 400000
1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.78 400000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 43.15 2629041
(a(ii)) 39.52 2150047
(e) 16.55 4049912
Sub-Total (B) 99.22 8829000
3
Total Public
Shareholding
99.22 8829000
B=B)(D)+
B)X2)HB)A3)
C Table IV - Statement showing sharecholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 9229000
Total (A+B+C 100 9229000

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SANJEEV ARORA

ARUN KUMAR MALHOTRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGAPA6414C

AINPMO0400F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

350000

50000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

350000

50000

400000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.1

0.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

350000

50000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

350000

50000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

0.1

0.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.1

0.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

350000

50000

400000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIKRISHNA
B PANDEY

SAVITA
KISHAN
BHALIYA

SATYENDER
SINGH
GUPTA

SHILPA
TIMBADIA

SUBHASH
PATLE

VARSHABEN
VIRAGBHAI
GANDHI

PAWAN
KUMAR
JAIN

PAN (II)

ANMPP2257P

AJZPB9570E

AAPPGS5958E

AMBPP5630L

AESPG6011K

AAYPJ4110C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7800000

4922000

2550000

1384000

1358300

862438

569710

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

7800000

4922000

2550000

1384000

1358300

862438

569710

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.19

9.59

4.97

2.7

2.65

1.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7800000

4922000

2550000

1384000

1358300

862438

569710

Class egty

Total

7800000

4922000

2550000

1384000

1358300

862438

569710

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.19

9.59

4.97

2.7

2.65

1.68

1.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.19

9.59

4.97

2.7

2.65

1.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

510300

862438

569710

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19446448

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

19446448

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19446448

Class eg:y

Total

19446448

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

37.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

37.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1942448

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVKI LEASING
AND FINANCE
LTD

ESS ESS
INTERMEDIARIES
PVT. LTD

GOBIND
M.NIHALANI

JAMNADAS
ODHAVII
SHETH

PAN (II)

AAACDY975A

AAACET7722Q

No. of the
Sharcholders (I)

22

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

702686

2100000

535702

754423

3400000

1000000

101

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

702686

2100000

535702

754423

3400000

1000000

101

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

37

4.09

1.04

1.47

6.62

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

702686

2100000

535702

754423

3400000

1000000

101

Class eg:y

Total

702686

2100000

535702

754423

3400000

1000000

101

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.37

4.09

1.04

1.47

6.62

1.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.37

4.09

1.04

1.47

6.62

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

654686

2100000

535702

754423

101

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Sharcholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

36

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5000

1462210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

5000

1462210

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5000

1462210

Class eg:y

Total

5000

1462210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

2.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

2.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5000

1414210




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



